
J}umb. 94. 2521 

SUPPLEMENT 
TO THE 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 
OF 

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 22, ,.·1942. 

l}uhlisgth bp ;!.,ut~orit~. 

WELLINGTON, TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 1942. 

Notice cancelling the Calling-up of Reservists for Services with the Armed Forces. 

Office of the Minister of· National Service, 
Wellington, 20th October, 1942. 

P URSUANT to Regulation 16 (3) of the National Servic_e Emergency Regulations 1940, I hereby cancel the notices 
appearing in the Gazette Extraordinary of 2nd October, 1940, 6th November, 1940, 4th March, 1941, 26th March, 

1941, 7th May, 1941, 24th June, 1941, 19th August, 1941, 20th January, 1942, 25th March, 1942, 24th June, 1942, and 
15th September, 1942, concerning the calling.up for service with the Armed Forces of the men set forth in the Schedule 
hereto for the reasons stated. 

Regis-1 tration 
'Number. 

4880_52 

518734 

549869 
292251 
604969 
613654 

489686 
499992 
526050 
608907 
592284 

601~87 

473859 
628939 
631408 
244455 
624677 
629805 

537779 
628056 

581701 

Name. 

Arthur, St(nley Norman 

Bavister, Thomas .. 

Bawden, Reginald John 
Bloomfield, Reginald George 
Brown, Samuel 
Butler, William 

Clews, Albert Edward 
Cole, Edward Russell 
Coll, Hugh 
Douglas, Hugh Stewart 
Howie, Raymond Joseph Eden 
(Crook) 

Mahon, John Michael 

Mallett, Arthur Gordon 
Pattillo1 Evap. George 
Randle, Lionel Francis 
Spencer, Clarence Henry 
Symons, Arthur Raphael 
Thom1:1s, Christoph,er John .. 

Weatherley, RobeM; Edward 
Wingrove, Daniel Derwent 

Wylie, Malcolm Keith 

I 

D. WILSON, 
For the Minister of National Service. 

SCHEDULE. 

Occupation and Address. 

MILITARY AREA. No. 1 (AucKLANn). 
Packer, 53 Halesowen Ave., Sandringham, 

Auckland 
Boilermaker, 31 King Edward Ave., Bayswater, 

Auckland N. 3 
Motor-painter, 13 Inkerman St., Onehunga .. 
30 Williamson Ave., Grey Lynn, Auckland .. 
Brewery assistant, 126St. George St., Papatoetoe 
Hairdresser, 2 Hardwood Ave., Sandringham, 

Auckland 
Builder, 111 Kiwi Rd., Point Chevalier, Auckland 
Storeman, 3 Cowan St., Auckland .. 
Labourer, 3 Rocklands Ave., Balmoral, Auckland 
Medical practitioner, West St., Pukekohe 
Mechanic, 18 Kanuka St., Point Chevalier, 

Auckland 
Dyeworks-inanager, 16 Ranfurly Rd., Epsom, 

Auckland 
Clerk, 1.8 Prospect Tee., Milford, Auckland .. 
Tinsmith, 73 Mangere Rd., Otahuhu, Auckland 
Clerk, 26 Rimu St'., New Lynn, Auckland 
Margan Ave., New Lynn, Auckland 
Aircraft engineer, 177 Parnell Rd., Auckland .. 
Seaman, care of Seamen's Mission, Sturdee St., 

Auckland · 
Stonemason, 21 Birch St., Avondale, Auckland 
Farm hand, 43 Marsden Ave., Mount Eden, 

Auckland · ; 
Platelayer .(N.Z.R.), 6 St. James St., Auckland 

Gazette 
Dated. 

15/9/42 

15/9/42 

15/9/42 
4/3/41 

15/9/42 
15/9/42 

15/9/42 
15/9/42 
15/9/42 
15/9/42 
24/6/42 

Reason for Cancellation. 

Member of 3rd Division. 

Not a member of classes called up. 

Not a member of classes call~d up. 
Member of 3rd Division. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 

Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Not a member of classes called up. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 
Already a member of Armed Forces. 

15/9/42 · Not a member of classes called up. 

15/9/42 
15/9/42 
15/9/42 
26/3/41 
24/6/42 
15/9/42 

24/6/42 
15/9/42 

15/9/42 

Not a member of classes called up. 
Member of 3rd Division. 
Member of 3rd Division. 
Member of 3rd Division. 

. Already a member of Armed Forces. 
Member of 3rd Division. 

Not a member of classes called up. 
Member of 3rd Division. 

Not a member of classes called up. 


