

SUPPLEMENT

TO THE

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 22, 1942.

Published by Authority.

WELLINGTON, TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 1942.

Notice cancelling the Calling-up of Reservists for Services with the Armed Forces.

Office of the Minister of National Service,

Wellington, 20th October, 1942.

DURSUANT to Regulation 16 (3) of the National Service Emergency Regulations 1940, I hereby cancel the notices appearing in the Gazette Extraordinary of 2nd October, 1940, 6th November, 1940, 4th March, 1941, 26th March, 1941, 7th May, 1941, 24th June, 1941, 19th August, 1941, 20th January, 1942, 25th March, 1942, 24th June, 1942, and 15th September, 1942, concerning the calling op for service with the Armed Forces of the men set forth in the Schedule hereto for the reasons stated.

D. WILSON, For the Minister of National Service.

SCHEDULE.

Registration Number.	Name.	Occupation and Address.	Gazette Dated.	Reason for Cancellation.
MILITARY AREA No. 1 (AUCKLAND).				
488052	Arthur, Stanley Norman	Packer, 53 Halesowen Ave., Sandringham, Auckland	15/9/42	Member of 3rd Division.
518734	Bavister, Thomas	Boilermaker, 31 King Edward Ave., Bayswater, Auckland N. 3	15/9/42	Not a member of classes called up.
549869	Bawden, Reginald John	Motor-painter, 13 Inkerman St., Onehunga	15/9/42	Not a member of classes called up.
292251	Bloomfield, Reginald George	30 Williamson Ave., Grey Lynn, Auckland	4/3/41	Member of 3rd Division.
604969	Brown, Samuel	Brewery assistant, 126 St. George St., Papatoetoe	15/9/42	Not a member of classes called up.
613654	Butler, William	Hairdresser, 2 Hardwood Ave., Sandringham, Auckland	15/9/42	Not a member of classes called up.
489686	Clews, Albert Edward	Builder, 111 Kiwi Rd., Point Chevalier, Auckland	15/9/42	Not a member of classes called up.
499992	Cole, Edward Russell	Storeman, 3 Cowan St., Auckland	15/9/42	Not a member of classes called up.
526050	Coll, Hugh	Labourer, 3 Rocklands Ave., Balmoral, Auckland	15/9/42	Not a member of classes called up.
608907	Douglas, Hugh Stewart	Medical practitioner, West St., Pukekohe	15/9/42	Already a member of Armed Forces.
592284	Howie, Raymond Joseph Eden (Crook)	Mechanic, 18 Kanuka St., Point Chevalier, Auckland	24/6/42	Already a member of Armed Forces.
601687	Mahon, John Michael	Dyeworks-manager, 16 Ranfurly Rd., Epsom, Auckland	15/9/42	Not a member of classes called up.
473859	Mallett, Arthur Gordon	Clerk, 18 Prospect Tce., Milford, Auckland	15/9/42	Not a member of classes called up.
628939	Pattillo, Evan George	Tinsmith, 73 Mangere Rd., Otahuhu, Auckland	15/9/42	Member of 3rd Division.
631408	Randle, Lionel Francis	Clerk, 26 Rimu St., New Lynn, Auckland	15/9/42	Member of 3rd Division.
244455	Spencer, Clarence Henry	Margan Ave., New Lynn, Auckland	26/3/41	Member of 3rd Division.
624677	Symons, Arthur Raphael	Aircraft engineer, 177 Parnell Rd., Auckland	24/6/42	Already a member of Armed Forces.
629805	Thomas, Christopher John	Seaman, care of Seamen's Mission, Sturdee St., Auckland	15/9/42	Member of 3rd Division.
537779	Weatherley, Robert Edward	Stonemason, 21 Birch St., Avondale, Auckland	24/6/42	Not a member of classes called up.
628056	Wingrove, Daniel Derwent	Farm hand, 43 Marsden Ave., Mount Eden, Auckland	15/9/42	Member of 3rd Division.
581701	Wylie, Malcolm Keith	Platelayer (N.Z.R.), 6 St. James St., Auckland	15/9/42	Not a member of classes called up.